USM Series
Features
USM-210
Specifications
Processor
CPU Intel Celeron J3455 processor
Max Speed 1.50 GHz~2.30 GHz
TDP 10W

1960091659T001 2 x Wall Mount Kit
2048021000 1 x Startup Manual
Ordering Information
PN Description
USM-210G-BST00 J3455, 4HDMI, 4USB, 2COM, 8G RAM, w/o storage
USM-210G-BST01 J3455, 3HDMI, 4USB, 2COM, 8G RAM, w/o HDD tray
USM-210G-UST00 J3455, 4HDMI, 4USB, 2COM, 8G RAM, w/o storage,
made in Taiwan
USM-210G-UST01 J3455, 3HDMI, 4USB, 2COM, 8G RAM, w/o HDD tray,
made in Taiwan
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
DeviceOn/iService Unified Remote Device Management